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Top 5 Reasons

Why did you switch to Wonolo from your previous solution?

Helped to efficiently source

Real-time visibility into workers and job
statuses

Streamlined multiple solutions in a single
platform

Ability to identify repeat workers

Qualified & reliable workers

54%

39%

32%

26%

18%

Source: TechValidate survey of 57 users of Wonolo. Sample
comprised of organizations who selected national staffing solutions
(Adecco, Kelly, Manpower, Randstad).
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